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U S Dollar Activity by Date continued

Semement

Dare

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Sep 23

Sep 23

Sep 23

Sep 24

Sep 24

Sep 24

Buy-Back Opt

Write Option

Sale

Fwd FX Circt

Fwd FX Crct

Spot FX

52,500,000

- 73,500,000

- 334,825

107,250,000

- 107,250,000

1,142,800,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

MOK CALL USD PUT

FX EURDOPEAN STYLE OFTION

MOV 28, 2003 @ 7.5
REPURCHASE OF WRITTEN FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 091203

NOK PUT USD CALL

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION

MAR 19, 2004 @ 7.35

KNOCK IN @ 7.50

KNOCK OUT @ 7.0050
WRITTEN FX OPTION
PUT  73,500,000.00 NOK
CALL 10,000,000.00 USD
TRADE DATE 09/19/03

JP MORGAN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MOMNEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SWEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY MXMN SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE :  10.934300000

TRADE 9/11/03 WVALUE 9/24/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL MXHN
CONTRACT RATE :  10.879100000

TRADE SM16/03 VALUE 92403

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY JBY SELL USD
SPOT RATE © 114.2080000000
TRADE 91903 VALUE 9/24/03
JAPAMESE YEM
U5 DOLLAR

- 34820000

134,000.00

33482500

- 9,808,404.59

9,858,352.23

- 10,000,000.00
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